PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAF-3200ME IMAGE SENSOR
2184 (H) X 1472 (V) FULL FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KAF-3200ME is a high performance monochrome
area CCD (charge-coupled device) image sensor with
2184H x 1472V photoactive pixels designed for a wide

Cover Glass Clear or AR coated, 2 sides
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2010.  KODAK and TRUESENSE are trademarks of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 4.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0243 KAF- 3200-ABA-CD-B2
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
KAF-3200-ABA
(Serial Number)
4H0188 KAF- 3200-ABA-CD-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0106 KAF- 3200-ABA-CP-B2
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Grade 2
4H0107 KAF- 3200-ABA-CP-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Sample
4H0088 KEK-4H0088-KAF-3200-12-5 Evaluation Board (Complete Kit) N/A
Please see ISS Application Note “Product Naming Convention” (MTD/PS-0892) for a full description of naming convention